
Kennedy High School Football Schedule 2022 – Preliminary  
 

VARSITY 
 

Date  Day  Opponent   Location  Time 
8/18/22 Thursday Jordan   Handel Stadium 7pm 
8/26/22 Friday  Northwood   Handel Stadium 7pm 
9/2/22  Friday  Sonora    La Habra HS  7pm 
9/9/22  Friday  Pioneer   Handel Stadium 7pm 
9/23/22 Friday  Katella    Glover Stadium 7pm 
9/30/22 Friday  Crean Lutheran* (HC) Handel Stadium 7pm 
10/6/22 Thursday Tustin*   Tustin HS  7pm 
10/13/22 Thursday Cypress*   Handel Stadium 7pm 
10/21/22 Friday  Pacifica*   Bolsa Grande HS 7pm 
10/28/22 Friday  Valencia*   Valencia HS  7pm 

 
JUNIOR VARSITY 

 
Date  Day  Opponent   Location  Time 
9/1/22  Thursday Sonora   Kennedy HS  315pm 
9/22/22 Thursday Katella   Kennedy HS  315pm 
10/7/22 Friday  Tustin    Kennedy HS  315pm 
10/14/22 Friday  Cypress*   Cypress HS  315pm 
10/20/22 Thursday Pacifica*   Kennedy HS  315pm 
10/27/22 Thursday Valencia*   Kennedy HS  315pm 

 
FROSH/SOPH 

 
Date  Day  Opponent   Location  Time 
8/18/22 Thursday Jordan   Kennedy HS  315pm 
8/25/22 Thursday Northwood   Kennedy HS  315pm 
9/8/22  Thursday Pioneer   Pioneer HS  315pm 

 
FRESHMEN 

 
Date  Day  Opponent   Location  Time 
9/1/22  Thursday Sonora    Sonora HS  3pm 
9/22/22 Thursday Katella    Katella HS  330pm 
9/30/22 Thursday Crean Lutheran*  Kennedy HS  315pm 
10/6/22 Thursday Tustin    Tustin HS  315pm 
10/13/22 Thursday Cypress*   Kennedy HS  315pm 
10/20/22 Thursday Pacifica*   Pacifica HS  315pm 
10/27/22 Thursday Valencia*   Valencia HS  315pm 

 
* Empire League Game Home games are bold  Bye week is 9/15-17 

 
Crean Lutheran fields varsity and freshmen (no JV) 
Jordan, Northwood, and Pioneer field varsity and frosh/soph 

 


